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No.
Employee Name (Regular) Designation Email id Telephone

1 Dr. Seema Rai HOD/Prlncipal seema.rai47@gov.in 011-24334225

2 Dr. R. K. Manchanda CMO (SAG) rk.manchanda@nic.in 011-24334225

3 Dr. Chander Mohan CMO SAG (H) drchander.moiian@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

4 Dr. Anu Kapoor Professor dr.anukapoor@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

5 Dr. Rashmi Chowdhary Professor dr.rashmichowdhry@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

6 Dr. Lakshmi Professor dr.lakshmi@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

7 Dr. Rakesh Thakkar Professor rakesh. thakkar@gov.in 011-24334225

8 Dr. Thankaraj B Professor dr. thankaraj @delhi .goV. in 011-24334225

9 Dr. Bipin Jethani Professor bipin.jethani47@gov.in 011-24334225

10 Dr. George Mathew Professor george, mathevv43fSnic. in 011-24334225

11 Dr. Mohit Mathur Professor mohit.mathur65@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

12 Dr. Annapuma Sarangi Professor drannapurna.sarangi@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

13 Dr. Rekha Thomas Professor dr.rekhathomas@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

14 Dr. Parul G. Wadhwani Professor dr.paru Iwadhwani@delhi.gov,in 011-24334225

15 Dr. Meena Pal Professor dr.meenapal@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

16 Dr. Abdul Motin Molla Professor aduI.47@gov.in 011-24334225

17 Dr. S. K. Mishra Professor skmishra.42@gov.in 011-24334225

18 Dr. Dhananjay Shukia Professor shukla.dhananjay@deihi.gov.in 011-24334225
19 Dr. Anu Rajesh Professor dr.anurajesh@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

20 Dr. Vandana Chopra Professor drvandanadheeraj@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

21 Dr. Sapna Gupta Professor dr.sapnagupta@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

22 Dr. Ashu Chakravarty Dental Surgeon • ashu.chakravarty&delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

23 „ Dr. Priya Malhotra Gynaecologist drpriya.malhotra@delhi. gov.in 011-24334225
24 ' , Smt. Babita Diwakar ANS babita.diwakar@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

25 ' Smt. Renu Khanna
Sr. Nursing

Officer
renu.khanna@delhi.gov.in

011-24334225

26 • ^mt. Susy Kennady Sr. Nursing
Officer

Susy.Kennady@delhi.gov.in
011-24334225

27

f-

Smt. Shiny Shaju Sr. Nursing
Officer

Shiny.shaju@deIhi.gov.in
011-24334225

28 Smt Monika Kukreja Nursing Officer kukreja.monika@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

29 Smt. Joyeeta Dutta Nursing Officer Joyeeta.datta@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

30 Nazra Nursing Officer nazra786@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

31 Smt. Ratna Baneijee Nursing Officer ratna.banerjee218@dlhi.gov.in 011-24334225

32 Smt. Soja Sreekumar Nursing Officer soja.sreekumar@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

33 . .Smt. Sreelekha Manoj Nursing Officer sreelekha.manoj@deihi. gov.in 011-24334225

34 ;Smt..Sara Jeeze Abraham Nursing Officer sarajeeze. abraham@delhi.gov. in 011-24334225

35 Malsawmkim Vaiphel Nursing Officer Sawmkim.29@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

3.6 Smt. Manju Bala Nursing Officer ManjuBala374@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

Smt. Sini Saji Nursing Officer Sini.Saji@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

V38 Smt. Sunita Devi Nursing Officer sunita.devi35@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

"39 Smt. Jayasreee Shaji Kumar Nursing Officer jaya.shaji@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225



c.
40 Smt. Anju Bala Gedam Nursing Officer anj u.raanik3 0@delhi.gov. in 011-24334225- '

41 Smt. Hasitha Sunil Nursing Officer hasithasunil@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

42 Smt. Manju Lata Lakra Nursing Officer manjulata.lakra@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

43 Sh. Satender Kumar Nursing Officer satyender.kumar7@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

,44 Smt. Mona Nursing Officer mona.kumari@delhi.gov. in 011-24334225

45 Sh. Ravindra Pal Rana MLT pr.rana52@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

46 Manju Thakur MLT thaku.manjul966@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

:..47 Smt. RajeenaMorison MLT rajeena. morison@delhi .gov.in 011-24334225

48 Smt. Madhu Ahuja MLT madhu.ahujal970@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

• 49 Md. Jamal Akhtar JMLT akhtar.jamal83@delhi.gov. in 011-24334225

•50 Smt Bharti JMLT bharti. 14109@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

51 Smt. Vandana Gupta JMLT vandana.aiyaji@delhi.gov. in 011-24334225

52 Gulam Mudassir MLT gulam.mudassir@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

53 Sh. Kunjuman K Joseph Sr. Radiographer kunj union.joseph@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

54 Smt. Manju Rani Gautam Tele, operator divyanshu.nim38@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

' 55 Sh. Sushil Kumar Pharmacist sushil.shorey1@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

, 56 Mis. Prinshu Tiwari Pharmacist Prinshu.08@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

57' Mis. Ayushi Pharmacist Ayushisharma.386@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

•: 58 Smt. Hemlata Saxena JMLT hemlata. saxena91 @delhi .gov.in 011-24334225

59 Sh. Shamsher Singh Driver Shamshar.Singh05@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

60 Sh. Manoj Kumar Driver Manojkumar.47@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

61 Sh. Sunil William O.T.Tech. sunil.william@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

62 Ram Hans Meena A. 0. (Adm.) ramhansmeena67@gov.in 011-24334225

63 Sh. Manish Yadav A. 0. (A/C) mani sh.yadav7 8@nic. in 011-24334225

64 Sh. Dhananjay Kr. Azad A.A.O. k.azad@nic.i 011-24334225

65 Smt. Deepa Kohli S.O.(P) deepa.kohli@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

66 Sh. Vikash Bhatia S.O.(P) vikas.bhatia25@nic.in 011-24334225

67' Smt. Renu Bhatia PPS renu.bhatia87(a)delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

68 Ms.Ruby Vashisht PS rubby.vashish@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

69 Sh. Chandan Lai ASO chandan.lal@delhi.gov. in 011-24334225

70 Sh. Kumar Sambhab ASO neerajgos@delhi.gov. in 011-24334225

71 Sh. Sandeep Kumar Sr. Asstt. SandeepS 1@delhi.gov. in 011-24334225

72 Ms. Tanya Yadav SA yadavtanya58@gmail.com 011-24334225

73 Smt. Mamta Sr. Asstt. mmta.doc41 @delhi. sov. in 011-24334225

74 Sh. Sunny Saini Sr. Asstt. Sunny. Saini@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

75 Smt. Pratibha Jr. Asstt. Pratibha.Sharma 1.1 @delhi .gov.in 011-24334225

76 Sh. Kunj Bihari Jr. Asstt. kunj.bihari9011 @delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

77 Sh. Rohit Kumar Jr. Asstt. rohit.dabla@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

78 Sh. Ishant Pandit Jr. Asstt, ishan.pandit47@gov.in 011-24334225

79 Sh. Yugal Manjhi W. B. 011-24334225

80 Sh. Rejesh N.O. Rajesh.47@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

81 Smt. Krishana N.O. 011-24334225

82 Sh. Subhash NO Subhash.47@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

83 Smt. Veena Devi N.O. Veena.471 @delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

84 Sh. Rahul Singh Bhandari Peon rahul singh.47@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225

85 Sh. Gagan Deep Peon Gagandeep.47@delhi.gov.in 011-24334225


